Rectangular ceramic shower tray 120x80x2cm, white matt

Order code:

Size
Length:
Width:
Height:

Properties
Colour:
Material:
Warranty:

Technical sheet

46120809

1200 mm
800 mm
20 mm

White matt
Ceramic
2 years

LATO NON SMALTATO - NOT GLAZED SIDE
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UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice
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